MS  CrossPure Cartridge Filter®MS  CrossPure Cartridge Filter®
 Features
 Applications
Description
·
·
·
·

ns
MS  CrossPure Cartridge Filter®MS  CrossPure Cartridge Filter®
Ordering Information
Materials of Construction:
· Filter Medium: Pleated Polypropylene,
                      Pleated Glass Fiber
Support/Drainage: Polypropylene
End caps: Glass fiber reinforced polypropylene
O-ring Seal Material: EPDM, Fluorocarbon
·
·
·
Recommended Operating Conditions:
· Maximum Temperature:
      Pleated Polypropylene: 82℃
      Pleated Glass Fiber: 121℃
Maximum Pressure:
      Pleated Polypropylene: 3.4bar@82℃
      Pleated Glass Fiber: 3.4bar@121℃
Recommended Change-out Differential
Pressure: 2.4bar @20℃
Micron Rating: 1~70μm
Suggested Maximum flow rate: 1300LPM
·
·
·
·
Dimensions:
· Outside Diameter: 6.5” (165mm)
Length: 40” (1000mm)·
Specification
CRHC
PP=
Polypropylene
GF=
Glass Fiber
040= 40”     100=1μm
300=3μm
500=5μm
1000=10μm
2000=20μm
5000=50μm
7000=70μm
E=
EPDM
F=
Fluorocarbon
A= Code A
B= Code B
Filter Media
Seal Material End Cap TypeLength